
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:36:53PM

 50 26466 ARUPPUKOTTAI  8DISTRICT 3242 A  3  5  58 1  0  0 4  1  1  0

 40 26487 KULASEKHARAM  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 26492 NAGERCOIL  5DISTRICT 3242 A  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 92 26498 RAJAPALAYAM  77DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  169 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 26501 SAHUPURAM  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 128 26504 SIVAKASI  98DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  226 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 26507 TIRUNELVELI  7DISTRICT 3242 A  5  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 61 26510 TUTICORIN  32DISTRICT 3242 A  23  34  93 0  0  0 24  10  0  0

 52 26512 VIRUDHUNAGAR  24DISTRICT 3242 A  8  8  76 2  0  0 8  0  1  1

 45 29707 SPICNAGAR  7DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  52 0  2  0 2  0  0  0

 8 30405 PALAYAMKOTTAI  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 30844 SRIVILLIPUTHUR  5DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 31833 AMBASAMUDRAM  2DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 70 32156 PARAMAKUDI  36DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  106 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 39100 TENKASI  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 40829 WATRAP  6DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 43127 THIRUTHANGAL  6DISTRICT 3242 A  3  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 43432 SATHUR  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  18 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 44 43948 ALANGULAM  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 45243 KOVILPATTI MID TOWN  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 45624 THUCKALAY  1DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 49425 NEYYOOR MONDAY MARKET  4DISTRICT 3242 A  5  5  36 2  0  0 4  1  0  2

 21 49550 RAMANATHAPURAM SETHUPATHY  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 50048 KARINGAL  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 50049 NAGERCOIL TOWN  8DISTRICT 3242 A  7  7  20 1  0  0 6  1  1  0

 34 50051 TUTICORIN BHARATHY  6DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 50307 VALLIOOR  13DISTRICT 3242 A  12  12  66 2  0  0 11  1  1  1

 17 50398 ARUMANAI  3DISTRICT 3242 A  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 8 50400 KILAKARAI SEETHAKATHI  1DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 51317 BHOOTHAPANDI-THITTUVIALAI  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 51319 NAGERCOIL PARVATHIPURAM  5DISTRICT 3242 A  5  5  27 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 27 52217 PADMANABHAPURAM FORT  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 52384 TISAYANVILAI  3DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  33 5  0  0 2  0  0  5

 18 52676 TUTICORIN CENTRAL  4DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 73 53740 SIVAKASI INDUSTRIAL TOWN  30DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  103 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 54483 ELAYIRAMPANNAI  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 54484 VICKRAMASINGAPURAM  4DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  35 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 4 54884 KALIAKKAVILAI TOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 55169 PUDUKADAI  14DISTRICT 3242 A  2  0  80 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55271 ARALVAIMOZHY  3DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 55425 PULIANGUDI  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 55684 PALLIADY  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55710 NAGERCOIL CENTRAL  5DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 55851 ANJUGRAMAM  4DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 85 56565 SANKARANKOVIL  14DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  99 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 37 57066 KADAYANALLUR  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 57540 KUZHITHURAI  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 58141 TIRUNELVELI CENTRAL  8DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  21 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 30 59093 NAGERCOIL TOWER  9DISTRICT 3242 A  9  9  39 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 24 59241 MULLAKKADU MUTHIAPURAM  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 59692 SIVAKASI COSMOS  23DISTRICT 3242 A  6  6  77 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 32 59776 RAJAPALAYAM TOWN  4DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 60613 THICKANAMCODE  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 60957 VIRUDHUNAGAR BUSI TOWN  3DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 62685 KOVILPATTI CENTRAL  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 63046 SIVAKASI CENTRAL  7DISTRICT 3242 A  7  7  31 0  0  0 5  2  0  0
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 11 63147 EATHAMOZHY CENTRAL  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 64175 ARUMUGANERI  4DISTRICT 3242 A  1  2  44 4  0  0 0  2  1  3

 24 64382 KOODANKULAM  6DISTRICT 3242 A  4  4  30 1  0  0 4  0  1  0

 13 64446 TIRUNELVELI CITY  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 64739 KANNIYAKUMARI SUN CITY  4DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  15 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 19 65075 THUCKALAY TOWN  2DISTRICT 3242 A  4  4  21 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 26 67204 MAYILAUDY  7DISTRICT 3242 A  7  7  33 3  0  0 5  2  1  2

 10 68522 TIRUNELVELI TOWER  6DISTRICT 3242 A  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 53 77605 MARTHANDAM PRIDE  15DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  68 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 82774 VALLIOOR TOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 84158 TUTICORIN MID-TOWN  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 86122 PAVOORCHATRAM CENTRAL  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 97035 COURTALLAM VICTORY  11DISTRICT 3242 A  14  15  45 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 14 97751 TUTICORIN CITY  6DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 24 98052 KOVILPATTI TEMPLE CITY  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 99695 SIVAKASI CRACKER CITY  4DISTRICT 3242 A  3  3  27 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 19 100335 MARTHANDAM CITY  11DISTRICT 3242 A  12  14  30 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 21 103802 TIRUNELVELI STAR  2DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 104663 AZHAGAPPAPURAM  0DISTRICT 3242 A  1  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 20 104677 NAZARETH  TOWER  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 104721 SAWYERPURAM  SEBATHIAPURAM  9DISTRICT 3242 A  6  7  56 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 16 104911 KADAYAM BHARATHY  1DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 105001 SATHANKULAM  STAR  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 105438 THIRUCHENDUR CITY  4DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 106570 RAMESWARAM ISLAND  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 109036 AKSHAYA CHATRAPATTI  30DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 109378 ERAL TOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 109388 KAMUTHI TOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 22 109995 TIRUNELVELI METRO  3DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 22 110043 NAGERCOIL RAMANPUTHUR  2DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 111071 CHERANMAHADEVI TOWN  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 115310 NAGERCOIL ASARIPALLAM  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 116079 TUTICORIN SNOWS  9DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 117524 RAMANATHAPURAM TOWN  2DISTRICT 3242 A  4  5  18 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 12 117806 TUTICORIN STAR  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 118162 PAALAYAMKOTTAI STARS  11DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 118944 THIRUVATTAR  16DISTRICT 3242 A  15  15  31 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 22 119098 VADAKKANKULAM WIND CITY  3DISTRICT 3242 A  2  4  25 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 10 120436 Tuticorin Green World  10DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 121434 Marthandam Achievers  1DISTRICT 3242 A  5  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 121763 Colachel Port City  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 122372 Nazareth Margoscis City  2DISTRICT 3242 A  5  5  17 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 16 123063 Ramanathapuram Gold  3DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  19 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 17 123640 Tirunelveli Kodeeswaran Nagar Gold  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 124042 Radhapuram Gold  0DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 37 124248 Karungal Gold  5DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 124704 Thiruvengadam Gold  2DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 124705 Palayamkottai Gold  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  29 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 18 125729 Kovilpatti Dynamic  7DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 128387 Sivakasi Golden Centennial  4DISTRICT 3242 A  2  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 21 128660 Tuticorin Centennial  11DISTRICT 3242 A  6  6  32 2  0  0 6  0  0  2

 24 129727 Meenakshiyapuram Centennial  3DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 132139 Ramanathapuram Life Savers  6DISTRICT 3242 A  4  5  28 0  6  0 3  2  0  0

 26 132221 Ramanathapuram Centennial  8DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 132254 Tirunelveli Phoenix  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 132656 Tirunelveli Green City  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 24 135933 Virudhunagar Dawn  20DISTRICT 3242 A  15  16  44 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 18 136321 Kulaseharam Royal  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 137364 Tirunelveli Dawn City  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 137769 Uchipuli Dawn  5DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 139218 Rameswaram Town Pearls  3DISTRICT 3242 A  3  3  12 1  0  0 3  0  0  1

 24 139221 Alangulam Pearl City  2DISTRICT 3242 A  5  8  26 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 12 139222 Tuticorin Akshaya Pearl City  7DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 139584 Tuticorin Pearls  15DISTRICT 3242 A  9  13  51 1  0  0 10  3  1  0

 21 139621 Malli Pearls  2DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 139758 Sivakasi Pearls Spark  2DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 140006 Thangachimadam Pearls  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 140234 Courtallam Aruvikal Nagar Pearls  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 140556 Courtallam Pearl City  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  27 3  0  0 0  0  1  2

 18 140911 Thoothukudi Royal Pearl City  2DISTRICT 3242 A  3  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 20 141791 Sankarankovil Pearls  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 142219 Nattalam Kings  10DISTRICT 3242 A  7  14  47 0  0  0 9  5  0  0

 9 142329 Nagercoil Nanjil Kings  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 142332 Nagercoil Kings  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 142533 Marthandam Abide  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 142534 Tirunelveli Smart City Kings  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 142576 Pavoorchatram Busy Kings  1DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 143198 Virudhunagar Kings  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 143787 Marthandam Capitals  4DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 144407 Sivakasi Kings  7DISTRICT 3242 A  3  3  33 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 33 144588 Palayamkottai Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 146371 Paramakudi Vaigai  8DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 147151 Sankarankovil Classic  24DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 148193 Paloor  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 21 149050 Nagercoil Kottar  1DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 149168 Kulasekaram City Star  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 149879 Sahayanagar Joy  9DISTRICT 3242 A  2  7  20 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 4 149976 Tuticorin Evergreen  2DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 150058 Tuticorin Light House  14DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 150733 Thingal Nagar Central  8DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 150862 Sivakasi Joy Star  2DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 152130 Ramanathapuram Passion  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 153403 Vickramasingapuram Passion  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 153657 Kovilpatti Passion  1DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 153769 Sivakasi Passion  18DISTRICT 3242 A  9  9  49 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 154335 Karungal Passion  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 154356 Meenakshiyapuram Amman Passion  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 154616 Ramanathapuram Achievers Passion  4DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 155078 Tuticorin Korkai Perfect  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 155328 Tirunelveli Perfect Gold  2DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 155330 Tuticorin Kings  4DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  52 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 155331 Virudhunagar Perfect Kings  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 155370 Vadakkankulam Perfect  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 155957 Rajapalayam Perfect Kings  7DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 157424 Pootteti Perfect Treasure Village  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 171568 Karungal Kings  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 172097 Tirunelveli Perfect Challengers  7DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 172381 KARIAPATTI PERFECT  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 172973 PARAMAKUDI COTTON CITY  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 174211 Rameswaram Prakasham  1DISTRICT 3242 A  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 177324 Nagercoil City Crown  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 177505 Pandalkudi Prakasham  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  5  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 180343 Tirunelveli Prakasham  6DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 180627 Kariapatti Jasmine  23DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 180820 Korampallam  6DISTRICT 3242 A  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 181116 Aruppukottai Royal  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 181299 Thingal Nagar Victory  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 181323 Vallioor Gold  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 181324 Ramanathapuram Melvin  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 181581 Ramanathapuram Friends  5DISTRICT 3242 A  2  3  7 0  3  0 2  1  0  0

 4 182353 Rameswaram Dynamic  1DISTRICT 3242 A  3  3  5 0  1  0 1  2  0  0

 22 182499 Kariapatti Royal  1DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  23 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 9 182999 Samusigapuram  0DISTRICT 3242 A  3  3  9 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 3 185877 Kariyapatti Queens  19DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 185880 Sivakasi Winners  6DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 185949 Alangulam Perfect Winners  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 186955 Vallioor Universal Winners  3DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 189185 Azhagiamandapam Winners  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 190498 Kulasekharam Town  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190567 Pannaivilai Winners  0DISTRICT 3242 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 4,552  5,589 1,037
 186

 314  357  34  20  0265 92  13  21
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